Switch Board
Sw
itch
 P
an
el
Paper Phenolic Insulating Switch Panel
These are phenolic Resin impregnated Paper Base
Laminated Switch Panels manufactured specially as per
Australian Std. AS 1795 - 1983 (Type X) for Electrical
Insulation. This is an asbestos free material and can be
easily sawn, drilled and tapped with any undue chipping or
any sign of splitting cracking or delamination.
• Black switch panel
• Can be cut to size
• Full sheet size 2440mm x 1220mm
Part Number Sheet Thickness
(mm)
SPS04.5 4.5
SPS06 6.0
SPS08 8.0
SPS10 10.0
SPS12 12.0
SPS15 15.0
Standard Pre-Cut Sizes
Part Number Dimensions
(mm)
Sheet Thickness
(mm)
SPS04.5P 450 x 225 4.5
SPS04.5PA 450 x 450 4.5
SPS06P/2 450 x 225 6.0
SPS06P/1 450 x 450 6.0
Paper Based Industrial Laminates Grade 2
These are Paper Based Laminates confirming to
specification as per IS:2036, Grade P2.  These Laminates
are having good Mechanical Properties and better Electrical
Properties, than P1 and are especially suitable for Power
Electrical Industry for High voltage applications at power
frequencies.  High electric strength under oil.  Good electric
strength in air under normal humidity.
• Brown paper panel
• Can be cut to size
• Full sheet size 1220mm x 1220mm
Part Number Sheet Thickness
(mm) Sheet Weight (kg)
PAP03.2N 3.2 6.45
PAP06.4N 6.4 12.9
PAP08.0N 8.0 17.2
PAP10.0N 10.0 21.61
PAP12.0N 12.0 25.8
PAP16.0N 16.0 34.4
PAP20.0N 20.0 43
PAP25.0N 25.0 53.75
We can cut black Switch Panel & Paper Panel to your
custom size! Give us a call on 08 9258 8444 for pricing.
Email sales@engsup.com.au www.engineeringsupplies.com.auCall +61 8 9258 8444
93